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Km 
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Alt Particularités

33 km/h 28 km/h

215 FONTAINEBLEAU -  Av. des Cascades     0 0 80 Départ fictif

214 CHÂTEAU DE FONTAINEBLEAU 1 1 83 Départ réel

213,2 Crx D417 D58 Rond Point de L'Obélisque 0,8 1,8 89 Seine et Marne 77

212,4 Crx D58 D148 TD 0,8 2,6 106

202,5 Episy - Auberge de l'Ecluse 9,9 12,5 61 Canal du Loing

196,6 Crx D18 D26 D/G D136 5,9 18,4 76 Parc Naturel Régional 08h00 08h10

192 Nanteau-sur-Lunain D/G D58 4,6 23 118 du 

185,8 Remauville 6,2 29,2 125 Gâtinais

179,2 Égreville D224 6,6 35,8 126 08h35 08h50

175,5 Chevry-sous-le-Bignon D146 3,7 39,5 111 Loiret 45

172,3 Pers-en-Gâtinais 3,2 42,7 124

166,2 LA SELLE-SUR-LE-BIED D/G D36 6,1 48,8 107 Pause Café                                   A. 09h00 09h20

166,2 Salle polyvalente - Rue de Picardie 0 48,8 107 D. 09h15 09h35

162,5 Louzouer 3,7 52,5 127

159,4 La Selle-en-Hermoy D 3,1 55,6 135

154 Saint-Firmin-des-Bois 5,4 61 158

149,3 Château-Renard G/D D37 4,7 65,7 110 09h50 10h13

146,7 Crx D37 D150 G D150 2,6 68,3 167

139 Saint-Maurice-sur-Aveyron G/D 7,7 76 137

131,1 Aillant-sur-Milleron D 7,9 83,9 165

124,4 Rogny-les-Sept-Écluses G/D D14 6,7 90,6 142 Yonne 89 10h36 11h10

112,9 Ouzouer-sur-Trézée  D D47 11,5 102,1 150 Loiret 45

106 BRIARE D957 6,9 109 138 Ravitaillement                           A. 11h10 11h55

106 Centre Culturel - Square Thiébaut 0 109 138 D. 12h10 12h45

99,5 Châtillon-sur-Loire G D951 6,5 115,5 173 La Loire

91,6 Beaulieu-sur-Loire 7,9 123,4 157

87,6 Belleville-sur-Loire D751 4 127,4 139 Cher 18 12h40 13h20

72,9 DRACY-LE-FORT D955 14,7 142,1 147

66,8 Saint-Satur D 6,1 148,2 164

64,8 Sancerre G D920 2 150,2 241 Sancerrois 13h20 14h00

59,5 Ménétréol-sous-Sancerre F 5,3 155,5 152

56,1 Saint-Bouize 3,4 158,9 150 13h30 14h20

45 Sancergues D/G 11,1 170 180

40,8 Jussy-le-Chaudrier G/D 4,2 174,2 168 13h50 14h45

33,6 Précy G 7,2 181,4 187

25,4 Jouet-sur-l'Aubois D/G 8,2 189,6 171 14h20 15h15

21,6 Cours-les-Barres D D45 3,8 193,4 179

13,8 Cuffy 7,8 201,2 174 Nièvre 52

4,8 CHALLUY D976 9 210,2 174 Neutralisation 15h00 16h05

4,8 Parking Ecole 0 210,2 174

0 NEVERS - Palais Ducal             4,8 215 187 Arrivée

Cartes Michelin 312 & 319 Local Dénivelée: 1436 m

07h00

07h30

16h10

16h20

MERCREDI 12 Juin 2019 - 1
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étape -  FONTAINEBLEAU - NEVERS
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